
REAL ESTATE

PRICE LIST
$375.00MINIMALIST PACKAGE

~25 HDR photos (w/ sky replacement)
Approximately two minute 4K video tour

$480.00PREFERRED PACKAGE
~25 HDR photos (w/ sky replacement)
Approximately two minute 4K video tour
Drone photos and video.

$560.00PREMIUM PACKAGE
~25 HDR photos (w/ sky replacement)
Approximately two minute 4K video tour
Drone photos and video.
Pick one: Agent intro or Reel

www . s t o i cmed i a . c a

*Prices do not include HST or mileage.
Please see “Additional Info” page for travel rates and property considerations.

$720.00PREMIUM PLUS PACKAGE
~25 HDR photos (w/ sky replacement)
Approximately two minute 4K video tour
Drone photos and video.
Floor Plans
Pick two: Agent intro, Reel or ~5 Vertical photos



REAL ESTATE

ADDITIONAL INFO
TRAVEL RATES
Mileage is charged at the 2024 CRA rate of $.70 per KM
after the first 35 KM. The rate is calculated round trip
from our office in Waterford to the destination.

PROPERTIES OVER 2500 SQFT
2500-3500SQFT ADD $150
3500-4500 ADD $250
OVER 5000SQFT ADD $350

PROPERTIES OVER 1 ACRE
1.1-5 ACRES ADD $100
5-15 ACRES ADD $200.
OVER 15 ACRES ADD $300

www . s t o i cmed i a . c a

*Prices do not include HST
Please visit www.stoicmedia.ca for all terms and conditions..

Photos only (~ 25 w/ sky replacement)

Photos w/ drone (~ 30 w/ sky replacement)

Agent intro

Vertical video (~30 seconds)

2D Floor plan

Agent intro reel (~30 seconds)

$145.00
A LA CART SERVICES

$250.00
$80.00
$90.00
$95.00

$120.00


